PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
8484 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
STEM
Heating Blocks
Stem Heating and Stirring
Model # RS600
No. of stirred positions 6, 57.5 mm tubes
Stir speed range (rpm) 400 to 2000
Soft start (ramp) Adjustable 0 - 10
Temperature range (°C) Ambient +5 to 150°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electrical (50/60 Hz) US List
Model # Description Volts Price
PS80043 Stem RS600, 60.0 mm deep 110V $4,270.00
PS80034 Stem RS600, 60.0 mm deep 230V $4,270.00
PS80146 Stem RS600, 150 mm deep 110V $4,145.00
PS80147 Stem RS600, 150 mm deep 230V $4,145.00
*See accessories on page 89
Product Description
• For heating and stirring of larger volumes (50 - 100 ml), the RS600
accommodates bottles or beakers of 57.5 mm diameter.